
Thompson Education Foundation  

2026 Board Meeting Dates 

 

  

Tuesday January 20  4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday February 24  4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room* 

Tuesday  March 24   4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room** 

Tuesday  April 21   4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday May 19   4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday June 16   4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday August 18   4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday September 15  4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday October 20  4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday November 17   4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

Tuesday December 15  4:15p.m.    Cottonwood Room 

 
 

*Doug Rechkemmer in attendance for annual update 
**Extended meeting 


